5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

October Gymnasium Schedule

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Gym C Gym B Gym C Gym B Gym C Gym B Gym C Gym B Gym C Gym B Gym C Gym B Gym C Gym B
Open Open Open Open Open
Gym Gym Gym Gym Gym

Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
Open Open
Gym Rec Gym
Programs
Adult Open Adult Open Adult Open Adult Open Adult Open
Gym Gym Gym Gym Gym
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
Open Rec Open Open Open
Gym Programs Gym Gym Gym
Open Open Open Rec
Gym Gym Gym Programs
Pickleball

*This schedule is subject to change at any time
based on programming needs.

Carmel « Clay
Parks&Recreation

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM



