## **October Gymnasium Schedule**

	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		1
	Gym C	Gym B	Gym C	Gym B	Gym C	Gym B	Gym C	Gym B	Gym C	Gym B	Gym C	Gym B	Gym C	Gym B	
5:00 AM															5:00 AM
5:30 AM															5:30 AM
6:00 AM			Open		Open		Open		Open		Open				6:00 AM
6:30 AM			Gym		Gym		Gym		Gym		Gym				6:30 AM
7:00 AM															7:00 AM
7:30 AM															7:30 AM
8:00 AM															8:00 AM
8:30 AM															8:30 AM
9:00 AM			Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball				9:00 AM
9:30 AM	Open												Ор	en	9:30 AM
10:00 AM	Gy	/m		Rec									Gy	/m	10:00 AM
10:30 AM				Programs											10:30 AM
11:00 AM															11:00 AM
11:30 AM															11:30 AM
12:00 PM			Adult Open		Adult Open		Adult Open		Adult Open		Adult Open				12:00 PM
12:30 PM			Gym		Gym		Gym		Gym		Gym				12:30 PM
1:00 PM															1:00 PM
1:30 PM															1:30 PM
2:00 PM															2:00 PM
2:30 PM															2:30 PM
3:00 PM			Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball				3:00 PM
3:30 PM															3:30 PM
4:00 PM															4:00 PM
4:30 PM															4:30 PM
5:00 PM															5:00 PM
5:30 PM	Op	ben	Rec						0	pen	Ор	en	Ор	en	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	Gym		Programs						Gym		Gym		G١	/m	6:00 PM
6:30 PM															6:30 PM
7:00 PM															7:00 PM
7:30 PM			Open		Open		Open				Rec				7:30 PM
8:00 PM			Gym		Gym		Gym				Programs				8:00 PM
8:30 PM									Pickleball						8:30 PM
9:00 PM															9:00 PM
9:30 PM															9:30 PM
10:00 PM															10:00 PM